






Order Information

Item No. modelProduct name

21 min

15 min

21 min

15 min

40 min

55 min

60 min

60 min

60 min

60 min

35 min

35 min

RUO

RUO

RUO

CE-IVD

CE-IVD

RUO

RUO

RUO

RUO

CE-IVD

specifications qualifications TAT Applicable sample types

MGIEasy Nucleic Acid 
Extraction Kit

Nucleic Acid Extraction Kit

MGIEasy Magnetic Beads 
Genomic DNA Extraction Kit

MGIEasy Genomic DNA Extraction 
Prepacked Kit (MGISP-NE384)）

MGIEasy Magnetic Beads Blood 
Genomic DNA Extraction Kit

MGIEasy Blood Genomic DNA Extraction 
Prepacked Kit (MGISP-NE384)

MGIEasy Stool Microbiome 
DNA Extraction Kit

MGIEasy Stool Microbiome 
DNA Extraction Kit Ⅱ

MGIEasy Stool Human 
DNA Extraction Kit

Nucleic Acid Extraction Kit

MGIEasy Plant gDNA Extraction Set

MGIEasytotal RNA Extraction Set

Nucleic Acid Extraction Kit

Equipment

EA, RUO900-000358-00 MGISP-NE384RS High-throughput Automated 
Nucleic Acid Extractor

EA, CE IVD900-000359-00 MGISP-NE384 High-throughput Automated 
Nucleic Acid Extractor

Cat. No. Product Name Specification

Consumable

10 Pieces / Bag

6 Pieces / Bag

1000025661 96-well Tips Comb

Cat. No. Product Name Specification

2.2 mL V-bottom 
deep-well plate

Virus DNA/RNA in 

swabs, 

bronchoalveolar 

lavage fluid, saliva, 

cervical swabs, FTA 

card flushing fluid, 

etc.

animal tissue, blood, 

saliva, cells, amniotic 

fluid

Blood, saliva, and 

white membrane 

layer

Microbiome 

DNAfrom stool

Human DNAfrom 

stool

gDNA from plant

Total RNA from tissue,

cells,bacteria, and 

whole blood

1000008088

Reagent

1000020471

1000020261

1000024106

1000021042

1000021043

1000024108

940-000972-00

940-000973-00

940-000974-00

940-000633-00

1000019634

940-000632-00

940-000554-00

1000027847

940-000122-00

940-000123-00

940-001247-00

940-001246-00

1000028534

1000028535

940-000155-00

940-000157-00

940-001323-00

940-001324-00

940-000880-00

940-000875-00

96 preps，tube

1728 preps, tube

96 preps, Pre-loaded

96 preps，tube

1728 preps，tube

96 preps, Pre-loaded

96 preps，tube

864 preps，tube

384 preps, Pre-loaded

96 preps，tube

864 preps，tube

96 preps，tube

864 preps，tube

384 preps, Pre-loaded

96 preps，tube

384 preps，tube

96 preps，tube

384 preps，tube

96 preps，tube

1536 preps，tube

96 preps，tube

1536 preps，tube

96 preps，tube

384 preps，tube

96 preps，tube

384 preps，tube

T-96

T-1728

VDR03P-96

T-96

T-1728

VDR03P-96

WDT-96

WDT-864

WDP-384

BDT-96

BDT-864

BDT-96

BDT-864

/

SD02T-96

SD02T-384

SD03T-96

SD03T-384

SD01T-96

SD01T-1536

SD01T-96

SD01T-1536

PDT-96

PDT-384

MRT-96

MRT-384
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